
Submergence area in forest area

Sy No.13

River

13

13

13

13

13

13

13 1313
River 13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13
13

13

13

Road

13
1313 13

13

13

Road1313

13

River

2

1

16

9

River

19

10

8

15

18

4
7

14

11

5

Road

20

12

6

13Kavalahalli

Scale: 1:7000

.
0.2 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.80.1

Kilometers

Submitted by:

Assistant Executive Engineer
KUWS & D Board Sub Division

Karwar

Summary of Forest and Non Forest area

Project Name: Vented Barrage to Gangavali River
Description: Georeferenced Proposed 

Vented Barrage across Gangavali River.
District : Karwar
Taluk   : Ankola

Georeferenced Cadastral map of 
Kavalahalli village

Village Name Survey no. Forest area Non Forest 
area

Kavalahalli 13 10.01 0
10.01 0Total

Legend

Cadastral Boundary

Division Boundary

Village Boundary

Waterbody

Forest land
Non Forest land
Road

Hillur

Kavalahalli

Agasur

Hebbula

Gundabala

Heggaramaakkigadde

INDEX MAP



Submergence area in forest area

Sy No.13

River

13

13

13

13

13

13

13 1313
River 13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13
13

13

13

Road

13
1313 13

13

13

Road1313

13

River

2

1

16

9

River

19

10

8

15

18

4
7

14

11

5

Road

20

12

6

13Kavalahalli

Scale: 1:7000

.
0.2 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.80.1

Kilometers

Submitted by:

Assistant Executive Engineer
KUWS & D Board Sub Division

Karwar

Summary of Forest and Non Forest area

Project Name: Vented Barrage to Gangavali River
Description: Georeferenced Proposed 

Vented Barrage across Gangavali River.
District : Karwar
Taluk   : Ankola

Georeferenced Cadastral map of 
Kavalahalli village

Village Name Survey no. Forest area Non Forest 
area

Kavalahalli 13 10.01 0
10.01 0Total

Legend

Cadastral Boundary

Division Boundary

Village Boundary

Waterbody

Forest land
Non Forest land
Road

Hillur

Kavalahalli

Agasur

Hebbula

Gundabala

Heggaramaakkigadde

INDEX MAP



Submergence area in forest area

Sy No.13

10.5 Mtr contour

River

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13 13
13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13
13

13

13

13

1313 13

13

13

Road1313

13

River

2

1

16

9

River

19

10

8

15

4
7

14

11

5

Road

20

12

6

Road

13

Kavalahalli

Scale: 1:7000

.
0.15 0 0.15 0.3 0.45 0.60.075

Kilometers

Submitted by:

Assistant Executive Engineer
KUWS & D Board Sub Division

Karwar

Summary of Forest and Non Forest area

Project Name: Vented Barrage to Gangavali River
Description: Georeferenced Proposed 

Vented Barrage across Gangavali River.
District : Karwar
Taluk   : Ankola

Georeferenced Cadastral map of 
Kavalahalli village

Village Name Survey no. Forest area Non Forest 
area

Kavalahalli 13 10.01 0
10.01 0Total

Hillur

Kavalahalli

Agasur

Hebbula

Gundabala

Heggaramaakkigadde

INDEX MAP

Legend

Cadastral Boundary

Division Boundary

Village Boundary

Waterbody

Forest land
Non Forest land
Road
Contour line



##

###############
##########

##
##

#
#
#
#
#
#

#
#

###
#

#
#

#
#

##

#
#
########
#

### ######### ############## ########### ###
#

#

#
##

#
######

######
#

###
#######################

##########
#

#
### ####### ########## ########

##############
#####
######
###########

###########
#
##############
#
###########
#
######

########
############
##############
#####
############################ ##### ######

##############
#####################################################################################

##########################################
##########
########

######################################## ################ #### ###############
####################

####
##############

################
####
#####
################

###
###

###########
#####

########################## ######################
#
#################

################## #######################
############################

#####
###########################

#################

#

#

##
#

##
#####################
##

############
############

###########
#### # # #### ############################

####
##########

##
##########

#

####
#

###
#######

#
#

#
##

##
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
##
##
##
#
##
#
#

#
#

#
#

##
#### ##

#
#

#

#
#

#

#

#########
#
################################

#
#

#
################

#
#
#

#######
#
#
#

################
#

#
#
#

#
#######

######
#
#############

#
##
#

#

#

#####

#

#

#

##

#

##

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#
##

#####
#
#
#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#
###

#
#

#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

##

####
#######

####################
#

#
##

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
####################################

#####
###
######

##########
##### ####

#
###########################

#######
##
##### ######

#
#

########### ################
########

############## ################
############

#############
#
########
####
###########
###
###
#############
#######
#####
#####
####
#########
###
###
##########
#######
#
######

######
#######
###
###
#####
#############
###
#######

#######
#####
######
######
#####
#
####

###
#########
##############

#
##
#######################

######### # ####################
###

##
##############################
#
################
######
##
##
######
###
#
######
##########
#####
#####
#
##
#######
###
####
#
##
#
#######
######
#######
##
#

#
##
##########

#####
#######
#
#
###
####
#

#
############
##
###
#
#####
#############
####################

########
############
####

#############
######
####

###############
####
#######

#################

################
#

##
#

#

#

#

###
########
#
#
#####
##########

###
########
#####
############
##
###
#
####
#########
############################

## ############## ########

##########################
#######################

################ #######
########################

#
##########
#

#
##############

###

#
#######
#

#########
#################

#
#
################################

#
#
####
#
#

##
##########

########
#

#
#

########

#

#####

#
#
#########################
#

###
#####

###################
##
#

########
####

#

#

#
#

##
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
##
#
#
#
#

#

#
#
#
#
#
#
##

##
##
#######

#
#
####

#####

##
#

###

#
#
#############

##################################
#################

### ###########
# # ###########

######################
################
######

#####
#

################ ######### ############ #######################
#################

#######
########################

######
##########

#######
#######

###################

#

#
##############
######
##

##
##########

###############
################ ###########

##### ############
###########

################################ ############ ###########
######################################

############################### #############################
####################### ############################################

##
#

####
############################ ###############

###############
###############################

#########
###################

################## ### ### #############
###

############## #######################
#

#
####

##########
#################

###################
####

#########
############################################ ####################

#

#
#
######
#####
######################### ############ # ############# #####

# #########
# ###################

##
#

#
########### ##### ########

########## ############ ##### #############
###############

#

###
#########
#################### #########

## ##########################################
########### ####

################
######

#
##

#
##############

## #####################
########################

##
######## ###############

##########

#
##

#

#

#

##
#

#
###

## #########
###########

######
##################
####
######
#
#####

#########################
#
#
#############################

##########
#
############################################

#####
####

##########
###########

#########
####
#####################

##
##############

#

#
######
##

#
#
#####
############
#

#
#

##
#

#######
##

########
###### ##

Submergence area in forest area

Sy No.13

10.5 Mtr contour

River

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13 13
13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13
13

13

13

13

1313 13

13

13

Road1313

89278920
8910 8900

8890
8880

8870
8860

88508840
8830882088108800

879087808770
87408720

8700
86908680

86708660
8650

8640
8630

8620 8610

8600

8590858085708560
855085208510 85008490 8470 8460

8450 8440 84308410
8400 8380

837083608350834083208310
8300

8290828082608250
8240

8220
8211

8190
8180

8170
8160

813081208110
8100

8090
8080

8070

8040
8030

80208000
7990

7980
7970 7960

7930792079107900
7890

7880
7870

78607850
7840

78207810
78007790

7780
7770

7760
77407690768076707660

7650
76407610

76007590
7580

7570
7560755075307520

75107500
74907480

74707460
7450

7440
74207410

7400
7390

73807370
7360

7350
7340

7330732073107300
7290

7280
7250 7240

7230

7220

7210

7200

7190

7180
71707160

7140
7120

7110

7100
7090

7080

7070
7060 7050

70307020
7010

7000

6980
6970 6960

695069406920
6910

69006890
6880

686068506840
68306820

6800
6790

678067706760
6750

6740

67206710
6700

66906680
6670
666066506640

6630
66206610

66006590
6580

6570
6560

6550

65406530
6520

6510
6500

6490
6480

6470
6460

6450
64406430

642064006390
6380

6370
6360

6350
63406330
6320

6310
6300

62906280
62706260

62506240
62306220

62106200
6190

6180
6170

6160
6150

6140
6130

61206110
610060906080607060606050

6040
6030

60206010
6000

5990
5980

5970
596059505940

5930

5920

5910 5900

5880

5870

5860

5820
5810

5800

5790

5780 5770
5760

5700

5690

5680

5670

5660

5650

5640
5630

559055805570 556055505540
5530
5520 5510

5500
54805470

54605430
5420

5400
5380

5370
53605350

5340
5330

53205310
530052905280

5270
5260

52505230
5220

52005190
51805170

5160
515051405110

51005090
5070

5050
5040

5030
5020500049904980497049604950

49404930
4920

4900
4890
4880

487048604840
48304820

48104800
4780 4760 4753

474047304720
47104700

2183
21802170

2160
21502140

2137

13

River

2

1

16

9

River

19

10

8

15

4
7

14

11

5

Road

20

12

6

Road

13

Kavalahalli

Scale: 1:7000

.
0.15 0 0.15 0.3 0.45 0.60.075

Kilometers

Submitted by:

Assistant Executive Engineer
KUWS & D Board Sub Division

Karwar

Summary of Forest and Non Forest area

Project Name: Vented Barrage to Gangavali River
Description: Georeferenced Proposed 

Vented Barrage across Gangavali River.
District : Karwar
Taluk   : Ankola

Georeferenced Cadastral map of 
Kavalahalli village

Village Name Survey no. Forest area Non Forest 
area

Kavalahalli 13 10.01 0
10.01 0Total

Hillur

Kavalahalli

Agasur

Hebbula

Gundabala

Heggaramaakkigadde

INDEX MAP

GPS Point#

Legend

Cadastral Boundary

Division Boundary

Village Boundary

Waterbody

Forest land
Non Forest land

Road

Contour line


